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Greek Taverna
§\

MINI
MEZE

(For 2 persons)

COLD MINI MEZE
Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata
& Potatosalata

£10.95

VEGETARIAN MINI £11.95
Falafel, Manitaria Gemista,
VG Dolmades Spanakopita
MEAT MINI MEZE £12.50
Keftedes, Dolmades, Loukanika
& Lountza

FISH MINI MEZE £12.95
Kalamari, King Prawns, White Bait

& Scampi

A traditional Greek Feast of 16 or more
delicious specially selected dishes.

For 2 or more persons only £19.95 per person
(Normally served in 4 courses at your leisure)

1. Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata,
Potatosalata, Hot Pitta Bread
& Greek Salad

2. Kalamari, King Prawns, Scampi
& Tuna Salad

3. Keftedes, Dolmades, Spanakopita
& Manitaria Gemista

4. Chicken Kebab, Pork Kebab, Lamb
Cutlets & Afelia (Roast Potatoes & Rice)

* Dishes may vary occassionally *
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SIDE ORDERS

CHIPS (Home Made) £2.95
ROAST POTATOES £2.95
OLIVES (Black, Green or Mix) £2.95
RICE £2.95
PITTA BREAD £0.50
PICKLED PEPPERS £2.95
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SEAFOOD STARTERS

GARIDES SAGANAKI

Prawns Oven Baked in a Tomato and
Ouzo Sauce wih Feta Cheese
KALAMARI

Deep Fried Squid lightly Battered
GARIDES SKARAS

King Prawns, Chargrilled

GARIEDS SPECIAL

King Prawns Wrapped in Bacon,
Char Grilled

GARIDES SKORDATES

King Prawns in Wine and Garlic Sauce
MYDIA

Mussels Steamed in garlic Butter
and Wine

MARIDAKI

White Bait Battered and Deep Fried
SARDINES

Chargrilled
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£6.95

£5.95
£6.95
£8.50

£6.95
£5.95

£5.95
£650

GREEK SALAD (V) (Small) £5.95
Traditional Salad, Feta Cheese & Olives (Large) £7.95
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY £4.50
GARLIC BREAD £3.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE £3.95
TARAMASALATA (V) £3.95
Creamed Smoked Cod Roe

TAHINI (V) £2.95
Creamed Sesame Seeds

with Garlic & Lemon

POTATOSALATA (V) £3.95
Diced Potatoes, Onion, Dill, Peppers & Mayo

PRAWN COCKTAIL £5.90
TZATZIKI (V) £3.95
Greek Yoghurt with Garlic and Cucumber

HOUMOUS (V) £3.95

Creamed Chick Peas with
Tahini Lemon & Garlic
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YIAMAS
~EARLY EVENING
MENU

Choice of starter & Main Course only £11.95
Served: Sunday - Thursday 3.30pm - 5.30pm; Friday - Saturday 3.30pm - 5pm

STARTERS

Served with Hot Pitta Bread

GREEK SALAD (V) (Small)

Traditional Salad Feta Cheese & Olives

SOUP OF THE DAY

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

TZATZIKI (V)

Greek Yoghurt with Garlic and Cucumber
TARAMASALATA (V)

Creamed Smoked Cod Roe

HOUMOUS (V)

Creamed Chick Peas with Tahini Lemon & Garlic
POTATOSALATA (V)

Diced Potatoes, Onion, Dill, Peppers & Mayo
FELAFEL (V)

Chick Peas blended with Vegetables & Herbs
KEFTEDES

Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich

Tomato & Herb Sauce

DOLMADES

Stuffed Vine Leaves. Meat or Vegetarian (V)
MANITARIA GEMISTA (V)

Mushrooms with Cheese in Breadcrumbs
PLAKI (V)

Butterbeans in Tomato Sauce

TAHINI SAUCE (V)

Creamed Sesame Seeds with Garlic & Lemon

STARTERS £

Starters served with Hot Pitta Bread

MAIN MEALS

Most Meals Served with Roast Potatoes & Rice

MOUSSAKA

Potatoes, Mincemeat, Aubergines & Courgettes
delicately spiced and topped with

Cheese Bechamel Sauce. Oven Baked.
KEFTEDES

Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich

Tomato and Herb Sauce

DOLMADES

Stuffed Vine Leaves with Mincemeat, Rice and Herbs
CHICKEN KEBAB

2 Skewers of Chicken Chargrilled

PORK KEBAB

2 Skewers of Pork Chargrilled

AFELIA

Pork Cooked in Wine & Coriander Seeds
KOTOPOULO SCORDATO

Fillet of Chicken cooked in Creamy Garlic Sauce
PASTITSIO

Greek Pasta with Mince & Bechamel Sauce
GEMISTA (V)

Stuffed Peppers with Herbs, Vegetables and Rice
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)

With Vegetable Filling and Bechamel Sauce
VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V)

Vine Leaves with Rice, Herbs and Vegetables
SCAMPI

Whole Tail Scampi served with Chips
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FETTA FILLO £5.50  MELINTZANES (V) £5.50
Feta Cheese in Fillo Pastry with Aubergines deep fried in Batter

Honey & Sesame Seeds LOUKANIKA £5.95
FETA (V) £4.50 Wine Spiced Sausages Chargrilled

Greek Cheese topped with Olive Oils & Oregano MANITARA YEMISTA (V) £4.95
KEFTEDES £4.95  Stuffed Mushroom with Cheese

Meatballs in a Homemade Tomato Sauce MANITARIA SKORDO (V) £4.95
DOLMADES £4.95 Mushroom in Creamy Garlic Sauce

Vine Leaves stuffed with Minced Meat, SPANAKOPITA (V) £4.95
Rice and Herbs Filo Parcels with Spinach and Feta Cheese

LOUNTZA £5.50 Oven Baked

Smoked Pork Loin Chargrilled SAGANAKI (V) £5.50
HALOUMI (V) £4.95  Cypriot Cheese in Bread Crumbs

Cybriot Cheese Chargrilled PLAKI (V) £4.95
FELAFEL (V) £4.95  Butter Beans in Homemade Tomato Sauce

Chick Peas Balls with Vegetables & Herbs VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V) £4.95
SIKOTI £5.95 Vine Leaves stuffed with Rice, Herbs

Lamb Liver with Onion & Herbs

YIAMAS PLATTER FOR 2

Platter for 2 £35.00 * Extra person additional £17.50

& Vegetables

Consisting of 2 Skewers of Chicken & Pork Kebab, 2 Lamb Cutlets, 2 Sheftalia,
2 Lounza, 2 Loukanika & 2 Haloumi. Served with Greek Salad, Rice & Potatoes, Hot Pitta Bread
and a selection of Dips (Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata and Tahini)

If you or anyone in your party have a food allergy
please inform your waitress or waiter, and we will do all we can
to accommodate you. Thank you.

0151 653 4002

300 Borough Rd, Birkenhead CH41 2UW
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" Takeaways available for collection 10% DISCOUNT
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GRILLED
DISHES

CHICKEN KEBAB
2 Skewers of Chicken Chargrilled

£11.95

PORK KEBAB
2 Skewers of Pork Chargrilled

£11.95

LAMB KEBAB
2 Skewers of Lamb Chargrilled £13.95
COMBO CHICKEN & PORK KEBAB £11.95
1 Skewers of Chicken & 1 Pork Grilled :
COMBO SHEFTALIA

CHICKEN OR PORK KEBAB

1 Skewer Kebab and Homemade Greek
Sausages

£11.95

COMBO AFELIA SHEFTALIA
Homemade Greek Sausages & Pork
Cooked in Red Wine and Coriander Seeds

£11.95

MIXED KEBAB £15.95
3 Skewers of Chicken, Lamb, Pork Grilled
PAIDAKIA

Lamb Cutlets Grilled E15.50
SHEFFTALIA

Homemade Greek Sausages Delicately
Spiced

£11.95

MIXED GRILL £15.95
Lamb Cutlet, Pork Kebab, Chicken Souvla,

Lountza, Sheftalia and Haloumi
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. STEAKS

All steak dishes are served with
mushrooms, tomato and chips

SIRLOIN STEAK £15.95
8oz Sirlon Steak grilled to your liking

FILLET STEAK £18.95
8oz grilled to your liking

RIB EYE STEAK £16.95

100z Rib Eye Steak grilled to your liking

Pick one of our delicious sauces - they are made
to compliment our steaks & grills perfeclty

A

Peppercorn Sauce
Diane Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce
Garlic Sauce

Prices & times are subject to change (17/5/2021)
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SEAFOOD
DISHES

)
KALAMARI
Deep fried lightly battered

SALMON
Salmon Chargrilled or lightly battered
(if preferred)

YIAMAS SALMON
Fillet of Salmon with Baby Prawns cooked
in Fresh Cream and Dill Sauce

SWORD FISH
Chargrilled

SEA BASS
(Whole or filleted) Chargrilled. Sea Bass
Fillet lightly battered (if preferred)

SARDINES
Chargrilled

GARIDES SKARAS
Chargrilled King Prawns

GARIDES SKORDATES
King Prawn in Wine and Garlic Sauce

GARIDES SPECIAL
King Prawns wrapped in Bacon
(chargrilled)

SCAMPI
Whole Tail Scampi served with Chips

DISHES

BRIAM (V)
Baked Vegetables in a rich Tomato
and Wine Sauce

VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V)
Stuffed vine Leaves with Rice
and Vegetables

GEMISTA (V)
Stuffed Peppers with a blend of Herbs,
Vegetables and Rice

SPANAKOPITA (V)
Traditional Greek Spinach and
Cheese Pies

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)
Layers of Potatoes, Aubergines,
Courgettes with Vegetable and
Bechamel Sauce. Oven Baked

£12.50

£14.50

£14.95

£12.95

£14.95

£11.95

£15.50

£15.95

£16.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

CHILDREN’S MENU

| MAIN
7 COURSES

Traditional Greek Specialities

MOUSSAKA

Potatoes, Mincemeat, Aubergines &
Courgettes delicately spiced, topped with
a delicious Cheese Bechamel Sauce. Oven
Baked.

STIFADO
Cubes of lean Beef cooked slowly in Wine
Vinegar, rich Tomato Sauce & Shallots

KEFTEDES
Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich
Tomato and Herb Sauce

AFELIA
Lean Cubes of Pork cooked in Red Wine
and Coriander Seeds

KLEFTIKO
Generous Chunk of Lamb oven baked.
Cooked to perfection

DOLMADES
Stuffed Vine Leaves with Mincemeat, Rice
and Herbs

SKORTO STUMBI
Lean \cubes of Lamb cooked in a rich
Garlic and Red Wine Sauce

KOTOPOULO SCORDATO
Tender Fillets of Chicken cooked in
Creamy Garlic & Wine Sauce

KOTOPOULO APHRODITE
Tender Fillets of Chicken cooked in a
Tomato Cream & Ouzo Sauce

KOTOPOULO SPANAKI

Tender Fillets of Chicken stuffed with
Spinach and Feta Cheese cooked in a
creamy Sauce

PASTITSIO (BAKED PASTA)

Greek Pasta delicately Spiced,
Mincemeat topped with a delicious
Cheese Bechtamel Sauce

KOTOPOULO MANITARIA
Tender Fillets of Chicken in a creamy
Mushroom Sauce

L

! Choice of Starter & Main Course £6.95

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (Please ask)
GARLIC BREAD (V)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)
TZATZIKI (V)

HOUMOUS (V)

TARAMASALATA

MAINS
KALAMARI

CHIPS | MOUSSAKA | KEFTEDES

CHICKEN KEBAB | PORK KEBAB | PASTITSIO

ENGLISH D

Chicken Nuggets or 2 Sausages, Chips & Beans

Scampi & C

ISHES

hips

£11.50

£13.50

£10.95

£11.95

£14.50

£10.95

£13.95

£11.65

£12.50

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95
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HOUSE WINES
WHITE - RED - ROSE

BY THE GLASS White or Red 125ml
LARGE GLASS White or Red 175ml
BOTTLE 750ml
HALF CARAFE White or Red

ONE LITRE CARAFE

GREEK WINES

WHITE WINE
RETSINA Dry Resinated
APHRODITE Dry

ST. PANTELEIMON Medium Sweet
MAKEDONIKOS Medium Dry

RED WINE

OTHELLO Full Bodied
MAKEDONIKOS Medium Dry
WINES OF THE WORLD
WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC Dry

PINOT GRIGIO Crisp Dry
CHARDONNAY FRESH Fruity Versatile
PROSECCO Sparkling

RED WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Dark Berry Flavours

MERLOT Youthful Fruity
SHIRAZ Full Bodied
ROSE WINE

WHITE ZINFANDEL Medium Sweet
MAKEDONIKOS Medium Dry
CHAMPAGNE

THE HOUSE

MOET ET CHANDON

COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED
GREEK COFFEE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
FLOATER COFFEE
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEE

A

YIAMAS (OUZO)

IRISH (WHISKEY)

CAFE ROYALE (BRANDY)
CALYPSO (TIA MARIA)
JAMAICAN (RUM)
RUSSIAN (VODKA)
TROPICAL (MALIBU)
RIVIERA (COINTREAU)
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£3.30
£3.90
£14.50
£8.25
£15.95

£17.95
£17.95
£17.95
£18.95

£17.95
£18.95

£16.95
£16.95
£16.50
£17.95

£16.95

£16.95
£16.95

£16.95
£18.95

£34.50
£54.95

£2.20
£1.95

£2.20
£2.40
£1.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£1.80

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SPIRITS

25 ml
SPIRITS £3.00
WHISKEY £3.00
ouzo £3.00
GIN £3.00
VODKA £3.00
BACARDI £3.00
DRAMBUIE £3.00
TIA MARIA £3.00
MALIBU £3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.00
SAMBUCA £3.00
METAXA BRANDY 5* £3.50
METAXA BRANDY 7* £3.95
REMY MARTIN COGNAC £4.50
COURVOISIER £3.95
MIXER
More Spirits and Liqueurs available
BEER & CIDER
MYTHOS 330ml
KEO 330ml
PERONI 330ml
BECKS 275ml
KOBBARBERG 500ml
STRONGBOW
SOFT DRINKS

SMALL
LEMONADE £1.80
COKE £1.80
DIET COKE £1.80
TONIC WATER £1.80
SODA WATER £1.50
STILL MINERAL 500ml
SPARKLING MINERAL 500ml
ORANGE JUICE £2.20
APPLE JUICE £2.20
PINEAPPLE JUICE £2.20
J20
CORDIAL £1.20
JUG OF SODA 500ml

50ml
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.00
£6.00
£6.95
£5.90

£0.50

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£4.95
£3.50

LARGE
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.80
£2.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
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DESSERTS

BAKLAVA

Layers of Fillo Pastry with Mixed Nuts

& Honey Syrup

GALAKTOPOURECO

Filo Pastry, Custard Semolina, Vanilla with
Lemon & Syrup

YOGHURT & HONEY

Greek Yoghurt topped with Honey & Nuts
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Served Hot or Cold with Ice Cream or Cream
APPLE PIE

Served Hot or Cold with Ice Cream,
Cream or Hot Custard

ICE CREAM

All served with Cream and Syrup at your request

MIXED
Vanilla - Strawberry — Chocolate
VANILLA | STRAWBERRY | CHOCOLATE

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50






