





(For 2 persons)

COLD MINI MEZE
Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata
& Potatosalata

VEGETARIAN MINI
Falafel, Manitaria Gemista,
VG Dolmades Spanakopita

MEAT MINI MEZE
Keftedes, Dolmades, Loukanika
& Lountza

FISH MINI MEZE £12.95 Kalamari, King Prawns, White Bait



A traditional Greek Feast of 16 or more delicious specially selected dishes.

For 2 or more persons only £19.95 per person (Normally served in 4 courses at your leisure)

1. Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata, Potatosalata, Hot Pitta Bread & Greek Salad

2. Kalamari, King Prawns, Scampi & Tuna Salad

3. Keftedes, Dolmades, Spanakopita & Manitaria Gemista

4. Chicken Kebab, Pork Kebab, Lamb Cutlets & Afelia (Roast Potatoes & Rice)

* Dishes may vary occassionally *

SIDE ORDERS

CHIPS (Home Made)	£2.95
ROAST POTATOES	£2.95
OLIVES (Black, Green or Mix)	£2.95
RICE	£2.95
PITTA BREAD	£0.50
PICKLED PEPPERS	£2.95

SEAFOOD STARTERS

GARIDES SAGANAKI Prawns Oven Baked in a Tomato and Ouzo Sauce wih Feta Cheese	£6.95
KALAMARI	£5.95
Deep Fried Squid lightly Battered GARIDES SKARAS	£6.95
King Prawns, Chargrilled GARIEDS SPECIAL King Prawns Wrapped in Bacon,	£8.50
Char Grilled GARIDES SKORDATES	£6.95
King Prawns in Wine and Garlic Sauce MYDIA Myssels Steemed in garlic Butter	£5.95
Mussels Steamed in garlic Butter and Wine MARIDAKI	£5.95
White Bait Battered and Deep Fried SARDINES Chargrilled	£650

GREEK SALAD (V) (Small)	£5.95
Traditional Salad, Feta Cheese & Olives (Large)	£7.95
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY	£4.50
GARLIC BREAD	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£3.95
TARAMASALATA (V)	£3.95
Creamed Smoked Cod Roe	
TAHINI (V)	£2.95
Creamed Sesame Seeds	
with Garlic & Lemon	
POTATOSALATA (V)	£3.95
Diced Potatoes, Onion, Dill, Peppers & Mayo	
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£5.90
TZATZIKI (V)	£3.95
Greek Yoghurt with Garlic and Cucumber	
HOUMOUS (V)	£3.95
Creamed Chick Peas with	
Tahini Lemon & Garlic	

YIAMAS EARLY EVENING MENU

Choice of starter & Main Course only £11.95 Served: Sunday - Thursday 3.30pm - 5.30pm; Friday - Saturday 3.30pm - 5pm

STARTERS

Served with Hot Pitta Bread

GREEK SALAD (V) (Small)
Traditional Salad Feta Cheese & Olives
SOUP OF THE DAY
GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
TZATZIKI (V)
Greek Yoghurt with Garlic and Cucumber

TARAMASALATA (V)
Creamed Smoked Cod Roe

HOUMOUS (V)
Creamed Chick Peas with Tahini Lemon & Garlic

POTATOSALATA (V)
Diced Potatoes, Onion, Dill, Peppers & Mayo

FELAFEL (V)
Chick Peas blended with Vegetables & Herbs
KEFTEDES

Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich Tomato & Herb Sauce

DOLMADES
Stuffed Vine Leaves. Meat or Vegetarian (V)
MANITARIA GEMISTA (V)

Mushrooms with Cheese in Breadcrumbs PLAKI (V) Butterbeans in Tomato Sauce

TAHINI SAUCE (V)

Creamed Sesame Seeds with Garlic & Lemon

eamed Sesame Seeds with Garlic & Lemor

Starters served with Hot Pitta Bread

MAIN MEALS

Most Meals Served with Roast Potatoes & Rice

MOUSSAKA

Potatoes, Mincemeat, Aubergines & Courgettes delicately spiced and topped with Cheese Bechamel Sauce. Oven Baked.

KEFTEDES

Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich Tomato and Herb Sauce

DOLMADES

Stuffed Vine Leaves with Mincemeat, Rice and Herbs CHICKEN KEBAB

2 Skewers of Chicken Chargrilled

PORK KEBAB

2 Skewers of Pork Chargrilled

AFELIA

Pork Cooked in Wine & Coriander Seeds
KOTOPOULO SCORDATO
Fillet of Chicken cooked in Creamy Garlic Sauce

PASTITSIO
Greek Pasta with Mince & Bechamel Sauce

GEMISTA (V)
Stuffed Peppers with Herbs, Vegetables and Rice

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)
With Vegetable Filling and Bechamel Sauce

VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V)
Vine Leaves with Rice, Herbs and Vegetables
SCAMPI

VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V)

Vine Leaves stuffed with Rice, Herbs

Whole Tail Scampi served with Chips

FETTA FILLO £5.50 MELINTZANES (V) £5.50 Feta Cheese in Fillo Pastry with Aubergines deep fried in Batter Honey & Sesame Seeds LOUKANIKA £5.95 FETA (V) £4.50 Wine Spiced Sausages Chargrilled MANITARA YEMISTA (V) Greek Cheese topped with Olive Oils & Oregano £4.95 KEFTEDES Stuffed Mushroom with Cheese £4.95 Meatballs in a Homemade Tomato Sauce MANITARIA SKORDO (V) £4.95 DOLMADES Mushroom in Creamy Garlic Sauce £4.95 SPANAKOPITA (V) Vine Leaves stuffed with Minced Meat, £4.95 Rice and Herbs Filo Parcels with Spinach and Feta Cheese LOUNTZA £5.50 Oven Baked Smoked Pork Loin Chargrilled SAGANAKI (V) £5.50 HALOUMI (V) Cypriot Cheese in Bread Crumbs Cybriot Cheese Chargrilled PLAKI (V) £4.95 FELAFEL (V) £4.95 Butter Beans in Homemade Tomato Sauce

£5.95

YIAMAS PLATTER FOR 2

Chick Peas Balls with Vegetables & Herbs

Lamb Liver with Onion & Herbs

SIKOTI

Platter for 2 £35.00 * Extra person additional £17.50

Consisting of 2 Skewers of Chicken & Pork Kebab, 2 Lamb Cutlets, 2 Sheftalia, 2 Lounza, 2 Loukanika & 2 Haloumi. Served with Greek Salad, Rice & Potatoes, Hot Pitta Bread and a selection of Dips (Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramasalata and Tahini)

If you or anyone in your party have a food allergy please inform your waitress or waiter, and we will do all we can to accommodate you. Thank you.

Takeaways available for collection 10% DISCOUNT

& Vegetables

GRILLED DISHES

2 Skewers of Chicken Chargrilled	£11.95
PORK KEBAB 2 Skewers of Pork Chargrilled	£11.95
LAMB KEBAB 2 Skewers of Lamb Chargrilled	£13.95
COMBO CHICKEN & PORK KEBAB 1 Skewers of Chicken & 1 Pork Grilled	£11.95
COMBO SHEFTALIA CHICKEN OR PORK KEBAB 1 Skewer Kebab and Homemade Greek Sausages	£11.95
COMBO AFELIA SHEFTALIA Homemade Greek Sausages & Pork Cooked in Red Wine and Coriander Seeds	£11.95
MIXED KEBAB 3 Skewers of Chicken, Lamb, Pork Grilled	£15.95
PAIDAKIA Lamb Cutlets Grilled	£15.50
SHEFFTALIA Homemade Greek Sausages Delicately Spiced	£11.95
MIXED GRILL Lamb Cutlet, Pork Kebab, Chicken Souvla, Lountza. Sheftalia and Haloumi	£15.95



All steak dishes are served with mushrooms, tomato and chips

SIRLOIN STEAK
8oz Sirlon Steak grilled to your liking

FILLET STEAK
8oz grilled to your liking

RIB EYE STEAK
10oz Rib Eye Steak grilled to your liking

Pick one of our delicious sauces - they are made to compliment our steaks & grills perfectly

Peppercorn Sauce Diane Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Garlic Sauce

£4.95



SEAFOOD
DISHES

KALAMARI



£15.50

£16.95

MOUSSAKA

Baked.

KEFTEDES

AFELIA

KLEFTIKO

DOLMADES

SKORTO STUMBI

and Herbs

Potatoes, Mincemeat, Aubergines &

Courgettes delicately spiced, topped with a delicious Cheese Bechamel Sauce. Oven

Cubes of lean Beef cooked slowly in Wine

Vinegar, rich Tomato Sauce & Shallots

Lean Cubes of Pork cooked in Red Wine

Generous Chunk of Lamb oven baked.

Stuffed Vine Leaves with Mincemeat, Rice

Lean \cubes of Lamb cooked in a rich

Tender Fillets of Chicken cooked in

Tender Fillets of Chicken cooked in a

Tender Fillets of Chicken stuffed with

Spinach and Feta Cheese cooked in a

Tender Fillets of Chicken in a creamy

Garlic and Red Wine Sauce

KOTOPOULO SCORDATO

Creamy Garlic & Wine Sauce

KOTOPOULO APHRODITE

KOTOPOULO SPANAKI

creamy Sauce

Tomato Cream & Ouzo Sauce

PASTITSIO (BAKED PASTA)

Cheese Bechtamel Sauce

KOTOPOULO MANITARIA

Greek Pasta delicately Spiced, Mincemeat topped with a delicious

Delicious Greek Meatballs in a rich

Tomato and Herb Sauce

and Coriander Seeds

Cooked to perfection

Deep fried lightly battered	
SALMON Salmon Chargrilled or lightly battered	£14.50
(if preferred)	

YIAMAS SALMON	
Fillet of Salmon with Baby Prawns cooked	£14.95
in Fresh Cream and Dill Sauce	

SWORD FISH	£12.95
Chargrilled	

SEA BASS (Whole or filleted) Chargrilled. Sea Bass Fillet lightly battered (if preferred)	£14.95
SARDINES	£11.95

SARDINES	
Chargrilled	

GARIDES SKARAS	
Chargrilled King Prawns	

GARIDES SKORDATES	£15.95
King Drawn in Wine and Garlic Sauce	

King Prawn in Wine and Garlic Sauce	
GARIDES SPECIAL	

King Prawns wrapped in Bacon	
(chargrilled)	





BRIAM (V)	£10.95
Baked Vegetables in a rich Tomato	
and Wine Sauce	

VEGETARIAN DOLMADES (V)	£10.95
Stuffed vine Leaves with Rice	
and Vegetables	

GEMISTA (V) Stuffed Peppers with a blend of Herbs, Vegetables and Rice	£10.95
CDANAKODITA (V)	C10 01

9		
SPANAKOPITA (V) Traditional Greek Spinach and Cheese Pies	£10.9	9.5

Courgettes with Vegetable and Bechamel Sauce. Oven Baked	Mushroom Sauce

CHILDREN'S MENU

Choice of Starter & Main Course £6.95

STARTERS

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)

Layers of Potatoes, Aubergines,

SOUP OF THE DAY (Please ask) **GARLIC BREAD (V)** GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V) TZATZIKI (V) HOUMOUS (V) TARAMASALÁTA

MAINS

£10.95

KALAMARI CHIPS | MOUSSAKA | KEFTEDES CHICKEN KEBAB | PORK KEBAB | PASTITSIO **ENGLISH DISHES**

Chicken Nuggets or 2 Sausages, Chips & Beans Scampi & Chips



£13.50

£10.95

£11.95

£14.50

£10.95

£13.95

£12.50

£11.95

£10.95

HOUSE WINES WHITE - RED - ROSE

BY THE GLASS White or Red 125ml £3.3 LARGE GLASS 175ml £3.90 White or Red £14. BOTTLE 750ml White or Red HALF CARAFE £8.25 £15.9 ONE LITRE CARAFE

GREEK WINES WHITE WINE

RETSINA	Dry Resinated	£17.95
APHRODITE	Dry	£17.95
ST. PANTELEIMOI	N Medium Sweet	£17.95
MAKEDONIKOS	Medium Dry	£18.95

RED WINE

OTHELLO	Full Bodied	£17.95
MAKEDONIKOS	Medium Dry	£18.95

WINES OF THE WORLD WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC	Dry	£16.95
PINOT GRIGIO	Crisp Dry	£16.95
CHARDONNAY FRESH	Fruity Versatile	£16.50
PROSECCO	Sparkling	£17.95

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£16.
Dark Barry Flavours	

Dark Derry Havours		
MERLOT	Youthful Fruity	£16
SHIRAZ	Full Bodied	£16

ROSE WINE

WHITE ZINFANDEL	Medium Sweet	£16.9
MAKEDONIKOS	Medium Dry	£18.9

CHAMPAGNE

THE HOUSE	£34.5
MOET ET CHANDON	£54.9

COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED	£2.20
GREEK COFFEE	£1.95
AMERICANO	£2.20
CAPPUCCINO	£2.40
ESPRESSO	£1.80
FLOATER COFFEE	£2.40
LATTE	£2.40
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
TEA	£1.80

LIQUEUR COFFEE

YIAMAS (OUZO)	
IRISH (WHISKEY)	
CAFÉ ROYALE (BRANDY)	
CALYPSO (TIA MARIA)	
JAMAICAN (RUM)	
RUSSIAN (VODKA)	
TROPICAL (MALIBU)	
RIVIERA (COINTREAU)	



SPIRITS

		25 ml	50ml
30	SPIRITS	£3.00	£4.80
90	WHISKEY	£3.00	£4.80
.50	OUZO	£3.00	£4.80
.50 25	GIN	£3.00	£4.80
.95	VODKA	£3.00	£4.80
.93	BACARDI	£3.00	£4.80
	DRAMBUIE	£3.00	£4.80
	TIA MARIA	£3.00	£4.80
	MALIBU	£3.00	£4.80
	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.00	£4.80
.95	SAMBUCA	£3.00	£4.80
.95	METAXA BRANDY 5*	£3.50	£5.00
.95	METAXA BRANDY 7*	£3.95	£6.00
.95	REMY MARTIN COGNAC	£4.50	£6.95
	COURVOISIER	£3.95	£5.90
.95	MIXER		
.95 .95	More Spirits and Liqueurs availab	le	£0.50
	BEER & CIDER		
	MYTHOS 330ml		£3.60
	KEO 330ml		£3.60
.95	PERONI 330ml		£3.60
.95	BECKS 275ml		£3.50
.50	KOBBARBERG 500ml		£4.95
.95	STRONGBOW		£3.50
	SINGHODO!!		
	SOFT DRINKS	CNANII	LARCE
.95	LEMONADE	SMALL £1.80	£2.50
	LEMONADE	£1.80	£2.50
.95	COKE DIET COKE	£1.80	£2.50
.95 .95	TONIC WATER	£1.80	£2.50
.53	SODA WATER	£1.50	12.50
	SOBATOMIER		
.95	STILL MINERAL	500ml	£1.80
.95	SPARKLING MINERAL	500ml £2.20	£2.00 £3.50
	ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE	£2.20	£3.50
	PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.20	£3.50
	J2O	12.20	£2.50
	CORDIAL	£1.20	£2.20
.50	JUG OF SODA	500ml	£2.20
.95	JUJ OF JUDA	5551111	

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA	£4.50
Layers of Fillo Pastry with Mixed Nuts	
& Honey Syrup	
GALAKTOPOURECO	£4.50
Filo Pastry, Custard Semolina, Vanilla with	
Lemon & Syrup	
YOGHURT & HONEY	£4.50
Greek Yoghurt topped with Honey & Nuts	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£4.50
Served Hot or Cold with Ice Cream or Cream	
APPLE PIE	£4.50
Served Hot or Cold with Ice Cream,	
Cream or Hot Custard	
or carri or riot odotara	

ICE CREAM

All served with Cream and Syrup at your reques	t
MIXED	£3.50
Vanilla – Strawberry – Chocolate	
VANILLA STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE	£3.50